Item name EN

Bab ryze

Galbi mandu 2 H|BtS=
5ks

Gogi mandu 1 J|Bt%
5ks

Little Kimbab (6ks) 22
Ot &

Kimchi

Bakery 60

Sausage corndog

Cheese corndog
Double cheese corndog

Twist donut
Choco twist donut
Red Bean Donut
Cream Bun

Ham & Cheese Toast

Tuna Toast

Yoni Toast
Bulgogi sandwich
Piece Cake

Barva

Item name CZ

Galbi mandu 20| Bt5
5ks

Gogi mandu 11 J|Bt&
Sks

Little Kimbab (6ks) 220}

21dt
[=R=!

Kimchi

Sausage corndog

Cheese corndog
Double cheese corndog

Twist donut

Choco twist donut

Ham & Cheese Toast

Tuna Toast

Yoni Toast
Bulgogi sandwich

Piece Cake

Price

159

139

169

49

99
109

119

49
59
89
89

129

129

119
149
150

Description EN

Korean steamed dumplings with pork

meat and vegetables

Korean steamed dumplings with a
combination of beef and pork meat and

vegetables

Korean mini roll with carrot, cucumber,

and pickled radish

Corndog with sausage filling

Corndog with mozzarella cheese and

sausage filling

Corndog with mozzarella and cheddar

cheese filling
Twisted donut
Choco twisted donut

Korean donut with redbean filling

Soft bun with cream filling

Ham, cheese and salad on milk bread

Tuna, celery, salad, mayonnaise, cream
cheese, egg and seasoning on milk

bread

Korean street style toast

Toast sandwich with korean beef meat.

Description CZ

Korejské knedliCky na pafe s vepfovym
masem a zeleninou

Korejské knedliCky na péfe s kombinaci
hovéziho a vepfového masa a zeleniny

Korejska mini rolka s mrkvi, okurkou a
naklddanou fedkvi€kou

Corndog s parkem

Corndog s mozzarellou a parkem

Corndog s mozzarellou a Cedarem

éunka, syr a salat na mlééném chlebu

Tufak, celer, salat, majonéza, smetanovy
syr, vejce a kofeni na mlé€ném chlebu

Korean street style toast



Vegan borscht

Varenyky

Varenyky with meat

Syrnyky from curd
cheese

Dirty Dog

BorS¢ vegansky

Varenyky

Varenyky s masem

Syrnyky z tvarohu

189

210

235

189

Onions, carrots, beets, potatoes and
cabbage with vegan/classic sour cream,
spring onion and black bread crackers.

Varenyky is a traditional ukrainian
stuffed dumplings. Choose from the
fillings: Potatoes and a mixture of
mushrooms, stewed cabbage, sweet
cherry or salty cottage cheese.

Varenyky is a traditional ukrainian
stuffed dumplings with mixture of
chicken and pork filling.

Choose your topping: sour cream, jam,
condensed milk

Cibule, mrkev, Cervena fepa, brambory,
zeli s veganskou/klasickou zakysanou
smetanou, jarni cibulkou a krekry z

Gerného chleba.

Varenyky jsou tradi€ni ukrajinské plnéné
taSticky. Vybirejte z naplni: Brambory a
smé&s hub, duSené zeli, sladka viSen,
smés kufeciho a vepfového masa nebo
slany tvaroh.

Varenyky jsou tradi€ni ukrajinské pInéné
taSticky ze smési kufeciho a vepfového
masa.

Vyberte si topping: se zakysanou
smetanou, s marmeladou, s
kondenzovanym mlékem



KIDS’

Pitboss wings

Fancy Fries

FAENCY FRIES +
PULLED PORK

FAENCY FRIES +
BACON MAYO AND
FRIED ONIONS

FZAENCY ANIMAL
STYLE FRIES

FAENCY FRIES +
PULLED BEEF
FROM BESKYDY

FANCY FRIES +
BAKED CHEDDAR

FAENCY FRIES +
CHEDDAR DIP
WITH JALAPENOS

KIDS’

Pitboss wings

FZENCY FRIES +
TRHANE VEPROVE

FZENCY FRIES +
SLANINOVA MAYO A
SMAZENA CIBULKA

FANCY ANIMAL
STYLE FRIES

FANCY HRANOLKY +
TRHANE HOVEZi Z
BESKYD

FZENCY HRANOLKY +
ROZPEKANY CEDAR

FZENCY HRANOLKY +
CEDAROVY DIP S
JALAPENOS

190

6pcs/175

176

130

154

170

124

130

100g Grilled beef patty from AMASO
with pickles, special sauce and
American cheese on a soft white bun.

Smoked and fried chicken wings tossed
in garlic Buffalo sauce, serve with blue
cheese dressing

Pulled pork and spicy curry ketchup
with a large portion of FAENCY
FRIES.

Bacon mayonnaise with a large
portion of FAENCY FRIES.

Baked cheddar, L.A. sauce, fried
bacon and paprika powder with a
large portion of FZENCY FRIES.

Lean pulled beef from the Beskydy
mountains, Original sauce, spring
onion with a large portion of FAENCY
FRIES.

Baked cheddar with a large portion
of FAENCY FRIES. One FAENCY
sauce of your choice in the price.
Cheddar dip with jalapenos and a
large portion of FAENCY FRIES.
One FAENCY sauce of your choice
in the price.

Grilované hovézi placiCky z AMASO
(100g) s nakladaCkami, specialni

omackou a americkym syrem v mékké
bulce.

Zauzené kufeci kfidylka obalené v naSi
Cesnekové Buffalo omadce, podavané s
blue chese dressingem

Trhané veprové a palivy curry keCup
s velkou porci FAENCY FRIES.

Slaninova majonéza s velkou porci
FANCY FRIES.

Rozpékany Cedar, L.A. omacka,
smazena slanina a paprikovy prach s
velkou porci FAENCY FRIES.

Libové trhané hovézi maso z Beskyd,
Original omacka, jarni cibulka s
velkou porci FAENCY FRIES.

Rozpékany ¢edar s velkou porci
FAENCY FRIES. Jedna FAENCY
omacka dle vybéru v cené produktu.
Cedarovy dip s jalaperios a s velkou
porci FAENCY FRIES. Jedna
FAENCY omacka dle vybéru v cené
produktu.



FANCY FRIES +
CHEDDAR DIP
WITH BACON

FAENCY FRIES +
CHEDDAR DIP
WITH BACON AND
JALAPENOS

FAENCY FRIES +
SOUR CREAM WITH
CHIVES

FAENCY FRIES +
MAYONNAISE WITH
RED ONION

Favela

Brazilian cheese balls

Brazilian chicken
croquettes

Brazilian beef
croquettes

Gohun
Ebi tempura 4pcs
Flame

Shepherd's salad

FANCY HRANOLKY +
CEDAROVY DIP SE
SLANINOU

FAENCY HRANOLKY +
CEDAROVY DIP SE
SLANINOU A
JALAPENOS

FAENCY HRANOLKY +
ZAKYSANA
SMETANA S
PAZITKOU

FAENCY FRIES +
MAJO S CERVENOU
CIBULI

Brazilské syrové kuliCky

Brazilské kufeci krokety

Brazilské hovézi krokety

Ebi tempura 4pcs

Shepherd's salad

136

162

118

138

195

195

195

189

149

Cheddar dip with bacon with a large
portion of FAENCY FRIES. One
FANCY sauce of your choice in the
price.

Cheddar dip with bacon and
jalapenos with a large portion of
FANCY FRIES. One FANCY
sauce of your choice in the price.

6 pcs of delicious Brazilian cheese balls,
a very good option for
vegetarians

6 pcs of Brazilian chicken croquettes,
Coxinha is the most famous Brazilian
street food snack, loved by everyone in
Brazil

6 pcs of Brazilian beef and bulgur wheat
croquettes, seasoned with garlic,
onions and green herbs, served with
lime.

Cedarovy dip se slaninou s velkou
porci FANCY FRIES. Jedna
FANCY omacka dle vybéru v cené
produktu.

Cedarovy dip se slaninou a jalapenos
s velkou porci FANCY FRIES.
Jedna FAENCY omacka dle vybéru v
cené produktu.

6 ks vybornych brazilskych syrovych
kuli€ek, skvélé jidlo pro vegetaridny

6 ks smazenych kufecich kuli€ek, jedna z
nejznaméjSich delikates prodavanych na
brazilskych poulinich trzich,

vSichni Brazilci je zbozAuji

6 kouskuU fritovanych hovézich kroketek
s Cesnekem a
cibuli, servirovanych s limetkou

Fried Shrimp in Tempura with sweet chili sauce

Chopped cucumbers, tomatoes, red
onions and herbs, dressed with our
special sauce, 300g

Nakrajené okurky, raj¢ata, Cervena
cibule a bylinky s naSi specialni
omackou, 300 g



Mangal salad

Grilled vegetable plate

Grilled potatoes
Taiko

Vege Gyoza 3pcs/5pcs

Yaki Gyoza 3pcs/5pcs

Karaage
YAYA's
Gyros in pitta

Gyros Pita Sandwich
Greek Salad

Greek Coleslaw
Tzaziki

Tarama

Holy Pasta
Pumpking Soup

Pomodoro

Caprese

Panna Cotta

Mangal salad

Grilovany zeleninovy talif

Grilovane brambory

Vege Gyoza 3pcs/5pcs
Yaki Gyoza 3pcs/5pcs
Karaage

Gyros v pité

Gyros Pita Sandwich
Recky salat

Recky Coleslaw
Tzaziki
Tarama

Dynfova polévka

Pomodoro

Caprese

Panna Cotta

159

139

79

109/149

109/149

149

195
195

195
125
165
185

175
197

175
95

Diced grilled eggplant, bell pepper,
grilled tomatoes and herbs, dressed

with garlic olive oil, 200g.

Tomatoes, pepper and eggplant grilled

on traditional skewers

Japanese style fried dumplings with

vegetable mix

Japanese style fried dumplings with
ground pork & vegetable mix

Japanese style fried chicken

Pita stuffed with pork gyros (70 g) with
red onions, tomatoes and tzatziki sauce

traditional greek salad with tomato,
cucumber, red onion, feta cheese, olive

oil and vinegar

cabbage, carrot, oil, vinegar
greek yogurt, cucumber, garlic

fish roe, bread lemon

Fresh Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Basil Qil,

Cherry Tomatoes

Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil

Grilovany lilek nakrajeny na kosticky,
paprika, grilovana rajCata a bylinky,
zality Cesnekovym olivovym olejem,
200g.

RajCata, paprika a lilek grilované na
tradi€nich Spizech

Lehce osmazené japonské knedlicky ze
smési zeleniny

Lehce osmaZzené japonskeé knedli¢ky ze
smési mletého vepfového masa a
zeleniny

marinované, smazené kufeci maso na
japonsky zpusob

Pita plnéna vepfovym gyrosem (70 g), s
Cervenou cibuli, rajCaty a tzatziki
omackou

tradini fecky salat s raj€aty, okurkou,
cibuli, syrem feta, olivovym olejem a
octem

Tradiéni salat ze zeli, mrkve, olivového ole

Tradi¢ni dip z rybich jiker

Cerstva rajéatova omacka, oregano,
bazalkovy olej, cherry rajCata

Mozzarella, rajCata, bazalka



Nutella Chocolate Nutellovy Eokoladovy 105
Mousse mousse



